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| Pub Kamrup College collected students’ feedback for overall improvement in teaching learning and
| administrative efficacy of the college. Students were asked to rate the teachers in a 4-paoint scale:
excellent, good, fair and poor. Following are the question asked to the students:

| 1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class

2] The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class

3} The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc
4} The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject

5)The teacher covers the entire syliabus in time

6] The teacher takes remedial class when needed

| 71 Involvernent of the teacher in Laboratory work

8) The teacher provides guidance, counselling in academic and non-academic matters

9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular) Extra-curricular activities

10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct




Students’ Feedback 2021-22

Findings and Analysis

Department of Assamese

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
AS | 22 0 26 0 46 0 54 0
AS I 50 1 30 0 62 1 37 0
ASII 26 2 46 0 35 3 62 0
ASIV 36 0 44 0 45 0 55 0
ASV 35 2 55 0 38 2 60 0
average 33.8 1 40.2 0 45 1 54 0
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
AS | 21 1 21 0 49 2 49 0
AS I 56 2 22 1 69 3 27 1
ASIII 36 1 37 0 49 1 50 0
ASIV 42 0 38 0 52 0 48 0
ASV 43 2 47 0 47 2 51 0
average 39.6 1.2 33 0.2 53 2 45 0

3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
AS | 32 5 6 0 74 12 14 0
AS I 55 6 20 0 68 7 25 0
ASIII 44 7 23 0 60 9 31 0
ASIV 50 8 21 1 63 10 26 1
ASV 51 6 35 0 55 7 38 0
average 46.4 6.4 21 0.2 63 9 28 0



Department of Assamese
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4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
AS | 29 3 11 0 67 7 26 0
AS I 54 4 23 0 67 5 28 0
ASIII 45 2 27 0 61 3 36 0
ASIV 42 3 45 0 47 3 50 0
ASV 44 2 46 0 48 2 50 0
average 425 2.8 30.4 0 56 4 40 0
5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
AS | 21 2 20 0 49 5 46 0
AS I 57 2 22 0 70 3 27 0
ASIII 37 2 35 0 50 3 a7 0
ASIV 40 0 40 0 50 0 50 0
ASV 42 2 48 0 46 2 52 0
average 39.4 1.6 33 0 53 2 45 0
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed

Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Teacher code

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
AS | 28 2 13 0 65 5 30 0
AS I 55 5 21 0 68 6 26 0
ASII 51 5 15 0 72 7 21 0
ASIV 55 0 25 0 69 0 31 0
ASV 52 2 28 0 63 3 34 0
average 48.2 2.8 20.4 0 67 4 29 0

7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage
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Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent
AS | 1 1 13 4 5 5 69 21
AS I 1 3 37 21 1 5 60 34
ASIII 2 3 33 14 4 6 63 27
ASIV 6 4 29 16 11 7 53 29
ASV 3 4 30 30 4 6 45 45
average 2.6 3 28.4 17 5 6 56 33
8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
AS | 33 4 6 0 77 9 14 0
AS 56 5 20 0 69 6 25 0
ASIII 47 5 22 0 63 7 30 0
ASIV 49 6 21 0 64 8 28 0
ASV 49 3 39 1 53 2 43 1
average 46.8 4.6 21.6 0.2 64 6 30 0
9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent
AS | 2 0 34 7 5 0 79 16
AS I 3 0 51 27 4 0 63 33
ASIII 3 0 47 24 4 0 64 32
ASIV 1 0 55 24 1 0 69 30
ASV 2 0 48 42 2 0 52 46
average 2.2 0 47 24.8 3 0 63 34




10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
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Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
AS | 29 3 11 0 67 7 26 0
AS I 58 4 19 0 72 5 23 0
ASIII 45 3 26 0 61 4 35 0-
ASIV 31 1 28 0 51 2 a7 0
ASV 48 3 41 0 52 3 45 0
average 42.2 .8 25 0 60 4 36 0
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
AS | 31 3 9 0 72 7 21 0
AS I 62 2 17 0 77 2 21 0
ASII 45 0 29 0 61 0 39 0
ASIV 52 4 24 0 65 5 30 0
ASV 49 1 42 0 53 1 46 0
average 47.8 2 24.2 0 64 3 33 0




1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class
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Department of Botany

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BOT I 20 8 18 0 44 17 39 0
BOT Il 11 0 34 0 24 0 76 0
BOT Il 25 2 18 0 56 4 40 0
BOT IV 25 0 45 0 36 0 64 0
Average 20.25 2.5 28.75 0 39 5 56 0
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BOT I 21 5 18 2 46 11 39 4
BOT Il 13 0 32 0 29 0 71 0
BOT Il 30 3 12 0 67 6 27 0
BOT IV 26 1 43 0 37 1 62 0
average 22.5 2.25 26.25 0.5 44 4 51 1

3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BOT I 26 8 9 3 56 17 20 7
BOT Il 20 0 25 0 44 0 56 0
BOT Il 27 8 10 0 60 18 22 0
BOT IV 32 6 32 0 46 8 46 0
average 26.25 5.5 19 0.75 51 11 37 1
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4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BOT I 23 8 14 1 50 17 31 2
BOT Il 18 0 27 0 40 0 60 0
BOT Il 28 6 11 0 62 13 25 0
BOT IV 24 4 42 0 34 6 60 0
average 23.25 4.5 23.5 0.25 45 9 46 0
5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BOT I 22 6 16 2 48 13 35 4
BOT Il 16 1 28 0 36 2 62 0
BOT Il 23 5 16 1 51 11 36 2
BOT IV 38 7 25 0 54 10 36 0
average 24.75 4.75 21.25 0.75 48 9 41 2
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BOT I 25 6 14 1 54 13 31 2
BOT Il 19 0 26 0 42 0 58 0
BOT Il 27 5 13 0 60 11 29 0
BOT IV 40 3 27 0 57 4 39 0
average 27.75 3.5 20 0.25 54 7 39 0




7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work

Students’ Feedback 2021-22

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent
BOT | 4 2 27 13 9 4 59 28
BOTII 0 0 20 25 0 0 44 56
BOT Il 3 0 27 15 7 0 60 33
BOT IV 5 0 27 38 7 0 39 54
average 3 0.5 25.25 22.75 6 1 49 44
8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BOT I 20 5 20 1 44 11 43 2
BOT Il 19 1 25 0 42 2 56 0
BOT I 30 4 11 0 67 9 24 0
BOT IV 31 3 36 0 44 4 52 0
average 25 3.25 23 0.25 49 6 45 0
9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities

Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Teacher code

Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent
BOT | 5 3 20 18 11 7 43 39
BOTII 2 0 19 24 5 0 42 53
BOT I 6 1 29 9 13 2 65 20
BOT IV 6 2 30 32 8 3 43 46
average 4.75 1.5 24.5 20.75 9 3 48 40




10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
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Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BOT I 22 5 18 1 48 11 39 2
BOT Il 17 0 28 0 38 0 62 0
BOT Il 32 2 11 0 71 5 24 0
BOT IV 34 2 34 0 48 3 49 0
average 26.25 2.25 22.75 0.25 51 4 44 1
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule

Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Teacher code

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BOT I 28 1 16 1 61 2 35 2
BOT Il 14 1 30 0 31 2 67 0
BOT Il 32 1 12 0 71 2 27 0
BOT IV 36 0 34 0 51 0 49 0
average 27.5 0.75 23 0.25 53 1 45 1




1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class

Department of Chemistry
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Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
CHE | 18 1 7 0 69 4 27 0
CHE Il 15 1 3 0 79 5 16 0
CHE I 18 0 6 0 75 0 25 0
Average 17 0.666667 | 5.333333333 0 74 3 23 0
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
CHE | 19 2 5 0 73 8 19 0
CHE Il 14 1 4 0 74 5 21 0
CHE I 15 0 9 0 62 0 38 0
Average 16 1 6 0 70 4 26 0
3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
CHE | 14 10 1 1 54 38 4 4
CHE Il 10 8 1 0 53 42 5 0
CHE I 15 6 3 0 62 25 13 0
Average 13 8| 1.666666667 0.333333333 57 35 7 1

4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject

‘ Teacher

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage
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code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
CHE | 17 5 4 0 66 19 15 0
CHE Il 10 3 6 0 53 16 31 0
CHE I 12 6 6 0 50 25 25 0
Average 13 4.666667 | 5.333333333 0 57 20 23 0
5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
CHE | 16 6 2 2 61 23 8 8
CHE Il 11 5 2 1 58 26 11 5
CHE I 12 9 3 0 50 37 13 0
Average 13 6.666667 | 2.333333333 1 57 29 10 4
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
CHE | 17 5 2 2 65 19 8 3
CHE Il 14 5 0 0 74 26 0 0
CHE I 15 6 3 0 62 25 13 0
Average 15.33333 5.333333 | 1.666666667 0.666666667 67 23 7 3
7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Below Good/Very Below Good/Very
Average | average good Excellent Average | average good Excellent
CHE | 4 0 19 3 15 0 73 12
CHE Il 2 0 15 2 10 0 79 11
CHE I 3 0 17 4 12 0 71 17
Average 3 0 17 3 13 0 74 13
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8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters

Teacher

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
CHE | 19 4 3 0 73 15 12 0
CHE Il 13 5 1 0 69 26 5 0
CHE I 20 0 4 0 83 0 17 0
Average 17.33333 3| 2.666666667 0 75 13 12 0
9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Below Good/Very Below Good/Very
Average | average good Excellent Average | average good Excellent
CHE | 6 1 16 3 23 4 62 11
CHE Il 5 0 14 0 26 0 74 0
CHE I 5 0 17 2 21 0 73 8
Average 5.333333 0.333333 | 15.66666667 1.666666667
10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
CHE | 17 6 2 1 65 23 8 4
CHE Il 14 4 1 0 74 21 5 0
CHE 1l 13 4 7 0 54 17 29 0
Average 14.66667 4.666667 | 3.333333333 0.333333333 64 20 15 1




11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
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Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher

code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree

CHE | 20 4 1 1 77 15 4 4

CHE Il 12 6 1 0 63 32 5 0

CHE I 18 3 3 0 75 12 13 0

Average 16.66667 4.333333 | 1.666666667 0.333333333 73 19 7 1

Department of Economics

1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class

Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
ECO | 25 5 12 0 59 12 29 0
ECO Il 16 0 37 0 30 0 70 0
ECO Il 2 0 23 0 8 0 92 0
ECO IV 15 3 12 0 50 10 40 0
Average 14.5 2 21 0 39 5 56 0
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
ECO | 20 2 20 0 47 5 48 0
ECO Il 16 0 36 1 30 0 68 2
ECO Il 4 0 21 0 16 0 84 0
ECO IV 19 1 16 1 51 3 43 3
Average 14.7 0.7 23.2 0.5 38 2 59 1
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3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
ECO | 18 15 9 0 43 36 21 0
ECO Il 19 2 32 0 36 4 60 0
ECO Il 3 0 22 0 12 0 88 0
ECO IV 1 14 4 18 3 38 11 48
Average 10.2 7.7 16.7 4.5 26 20 43 11

4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
ECO | 18 2 22 0 43 5 52 0
ECO Il 17 1 35 0 32 2 66 0
ECO Il 6 0 19 0 24 0 76 0
ECO IV 16 4 15 2 43 11 41 5
Average 14.2 1.7 22.7 0.5 36 5 58 1
5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
ECO | 19 5 18 0 45 12 43 0
ECO Il 12 0 41 0 23 0 77 0
ECO Il 3 0 22 0 12 0 88 0
ECO IV 14 5 17 1 38 13 46 3
Average 12 25 245 0.2 31 6 63 1
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed

Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Teacher code

Agree | Disagree | Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
ECO | 26 11 0 62 12 26 0
ECO Il 21 | 1| 31 | 0 40 2 58 0
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ECO I 7 0 18 0 28 0 72 0
ECO IV 22 2 12 1 60 5 32 3
Average 19 2 18 0.2 48 5 46 1
7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent
ECOI 6 5 16 9 17 14 44 25
ECOII 5 5 20 15 11 11 45 33
ECO I 1 5 9 7 4 23 41 32
ECO IV 4 6 14 8 12 19 44 25
Average 4 5.2 14.7 9.7 12 15 44 29
8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
ECOI 22 4 16 0 52 10 38 0
ECO I 27 2 24 0 51 4 45 0
ECO I 7 8 0 17 22 25 0 53
ECO IV 8 18 3 15 18 41 7 34
Average 15.5 8 10.7 8 37 19 25 19
9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities

Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Teacher code

Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent
ECO| 3 3 19 17 7 7 45 41
ECOII 4 0 27 22 8 0 51 41
ECO I 0 0 11 14 0 0 44 56
ECO IV 3 3 20 11 8 8 54 30
Average 25 1.5 19.2 16 6 4 49 41




10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
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Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
ECO| 22 3 17 0 52 7 41 0
ECO I 25 0 28 0 47 0 53 0
ECO I 10 0 15 0 40 0 60 0
ECO IV 17 7 12 1 46 19 32 3
Average 18.5 25 11.5 0.2 56 8 35 1
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
ECO| 29 1 12 0 69 2 29 0
ECOII 26 0 27 0 49 0 51 0
ECO I 5 0 20 0 20 0 80 0
ECO IV 19 3 14 1 51 8 38 3
Average 19.7 1 18.2 0.2 50 3 47 0




1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class

Department of Education
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Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
EDU | 31 0 29 0 52 0 48 0
EDU I 18 0 33 0 35 0 65 0
EDU Il 21 1 31 0 40 2 58 0
Average 233 0.3 31 0 43 0 57 0
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
EDU | 40 0 35 0 53 0 47 0
EDU I 25 0 25 1 49 0 49 2
EDU Il 25 2 26 0 47 4 49 0
Average 30 0.6 28.6 0.3 50 1 48 1
3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
EDU | 45 4 26 0 60 5 35 0
EDU II 29 4 18 0 57 8 35 0
EDU Il 23 4 25 1 43 8 47 2
Average 32.3 4 23 0.3 54 7 39 0
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4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
EDU | 36 1 38 0 48 1 51 0
EDU I 23 0 28 0 45 0 55 0
EDU Il 25 0 28 0 47 0 53 0
Average 28 0.3 31.3 0 47 0 53 0
5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
EDU | 40 0 35 0 53 0 47 0
EDU I 20 0 31 0 39 0 61 0
EDU Il 26 1 26 0 49 2 49 0
Average 28.6 0.3 30.6 0 48 1 51 0
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
EDU | 41 3 28 3 55 4 37 4
EDU I 28 5 16 2 55 10 31 4
EDU Il 26 3 22 2 49 6 41 4
Average 31.6 3.6 13.3 2.3 62 7 26 5




7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work
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Teacher

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

code Below Good/Very Below Good/Very
Average | average good Excellent Average | average good Excellent
EDU I 0 0 46 29 0 0 61 39
EDU II 0 0 33 18 0 0 65 35
EDU Il 1 0 36 16 2 0 68 30
Average 0.3 0 38.3 21 1 0 64 35
8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
EDU | 48 2 25 0 64 3 33 0
EDU II 26 1 24 0 51 2 47 0
EDU I 28 1 24 0 53 2 45 0
Average 34 13 24.3 0 57 2 41 0
9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Below Good/Very Below Good/Very
Average | average good Excellent Average | average good Excellent
EDU I 0 0 39 36 0 0 52 48
EDU II 3 0 28 20 6 0 55 39
EDU Il 0 0 29 22 0 0 57 43
Average 1 0 32 26 2 0 54 44




10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
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Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
EDU | 38 2 35 0 50 3 47 0
EDU II 32 0 18 1 63 0 35 2
EDU Il 32 3 18 0 60 6 34 0
Average 34 1.6 23.6 0.3 57 3 40 0
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
EDU | 45 1 29 0 60 1 39 0
EDU I 35 1 18 0 65 2 33 0
EDU Il 30 1 22 0 57 2 41 0
Average 36.6 1 23 0 60 2 38 0
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Department of Geography

1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
GEO | 17 6 5 2 56 20 17 7
GEO Il 11 2 13 0 42 8 50 0
GEO I 20 6 6 0 62 19 19 0
GEO IV 13 6 4 5 a7 21 14 18
Average 15.25 5 7 1.7 53 17 24 6
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
GEO | 16 4 8 2 53 13 27 7
GEO Il 13 1 12 0 50 4 46 0
GEO Il 20 7 4 1 62 22 13 3
GEO IV 15 2 10 1 53 7 36 4
Average 16 3.5 8.5 1 55 12 29 4

3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references,

ppt, web resources etc

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
GEO|| 12 6 4 8 40 20 13 27
GEO Il 11 5 5 0 52 24 24 0
GEO I 14 10 4 4 44 31 12 13
GEO IV 16 5 3 4 57 18 11 14
Average 13.2 6.5 4
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4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject

Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
GEO | 17 4 7 2 57 13 23 7
GEO Il 11 1 1 12 44 4 4 48
GEO I 14 8 4 6 a4 25 12 19
GEO IV 15 3 9 1 53 11 32 4
Average 142 | ‘4 5.2 5.2 58 0 21 21
5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
GEO | 11 5 6 8 36 17 20 27
GEO Il 13 0 8 3 54 0 33 13
GEO I 18 5 6 3 56 16 19 9
GEO IV 12 6 3 7 43 21 11 25
Average 13.5 4 5.7 5.2 48 14 20 18
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
GEO | 15 5 6 4 50 17 20 13
GEO Il 15 2 6 3 58 8 23 11
GEO Il 20 7 4 1 62 22 13 3
GEO IV 16 5 3 4 57 18 11 14
Average 16.5 4.7 4.7 3 57 16 16 11
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7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Average | Below average Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average Good/Very good Excellent
GEO | 15 5 6 4 50 17 20 13
GEO Il 6 2 2 5 40 13 13 34
GEO I 6 5 15 5 19 16 49 16
GEO IV 8 4 13 2 30 15 48 7
Average 8.7 4 9 4 34 15 35 16
8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree

11 2 4 13 37 7 13 43

GEO Il 15 1 9 1 58 4 34 4
GEO I 18 9 3 2 56 28 10 6
GEO IV 20 1 5 2 71 4 18 7
Average 16 3.2 5.2 4.5 55 11 18 16
9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Average | Below average Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average Good/Very good Excellent
GEO|| 19 3 8 0 63 10 27 0
GEO Il 5 1 13 6 20 40 52 24
GEO I 4 7 15 5 13 23 16 13
GEO IV 5 2 11 10 18 7 39 36
Average 8.2 3.2 11.7 5.2 29 11 41 19
10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
GEO|| 6 6 8 16 17 17 22 44




Students’ Feedback 2021-22

GEO Il 15 1 9 1 58 4 34 4
GEO I 17 10 3 2 53 31 10 6
GEO IV 15 2 9 2 54 7 32 7
Average 13.2 4.7 7.2 5.2 44 15 24 17
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
GEO|| 19 2 8 1 63 7 27 3
GEO Il 15 3 5 3 58 11 19 12
GEO Il 18 8 4 2 56 25 13 6
GEO IV 17 5 2 4 61 18 70 14
Average 17.2 4.5 4.7 2.5 59 16 16 9

Department of English

1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
ENG | 35 10 6 0 69 19 12 0
ENG II 50 4 7 0 82 7 11 0
ENG Il 26 0 26 0 50 0 50 0
Average 37 4.6 13 0 68 8 24 0
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class

Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Teacher code

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
ENG | 36 14 0 71 2 27 0
ENG Il 41 19 0 67 2 31 0
ENG Il 25 25 0 50 0 50 0
Average 34 0.6 19.3 0 63 1 36 0




Students’ Feedback 2021-22

3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
ENG | 37 3 11 0 72 6 22 0
ENG II 49 0 12 0 80 0 20 0
ENG Il 24 1 24 0 49 2 49 0
Average 36.6 13 15.6 0 68 3 29 0

4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
ENG | 32 5 14 0 63 10 27 0
ENG II 40 2 19 0 66 3 31 0
ENG Il 32 2 15 0 65 4 31 0
Average 34.6 3 16 0 64 6 30 0
5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
ENG | 29 13 7 57 25 14 4
ENG II 38 12 10 57 25 14 4
ENG Il 31 2 16 35 37 2 19 42
Average 32.6 9 11 12.6 50 14 17 19
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
ENG | 40 7 3 1 78 14 6 2
ENG Il 49 1 9 80 2 15 3
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ENG IlI 3 11 6 1 14 52 29
Average 30.6 6.3 6 13 69 14 14
7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Average | Below average Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average Good/Very good Excellent
ENG | 6 2 29 8 13 5 64 18
ENG II 6 4 43 2 11 7 78 4
ENG llI 35 3 32 5 46 4 43 7
Average 15.6 3 34.6 5 27 5 59 9
8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
ENG | 40 4 6 80 8 12 0
ENG II 46 1 13 75 2 21 2
ENG Il 12 0 1 86 0 7 7
Average 32.6 1.6 6.6 0.6 79 4 16 1
9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Average | Below average Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average Good/Very good Excellent
ENG | 7 1 35 8 14 2 68 16
ENG II 4 2 39 9 7 4 72 17
ENG Il 37 8 34 4 44 10 41 5
Average 16 3.6 36 7 26 6 57 11
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10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct

Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
ENG | 40 2 10 0 77 4 19 0
ENG II 44 2 13 0 75 3 22 0
ENG Il 11 0 36 1 23 0 75 2
Average 31.6 13 19.6 0.3 60 2 37 1
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule

Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Teacher code

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
ENG | 44 0 7 0 86 0 14 0
ENG II 53 2 6 0 87 3 10 0
ENG Il 12 34 2 13 20 56 3 21
Average 36.3 12 5 4.3 63 21 9 7




Department of Physics

1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class
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Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
PHY | 11 1 17 1 37 3 57 3
PHY Il 7 0 28 0 20 0 80 0
PHY 11 15 1 18 0 44 3 53 0
PHY IV 13 0 22 0 37 0 63 0
Average 11.5 1 21.2 1 33 3 61 3
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
PHY | 15 6 6 5 47 19 19 15
PHY II 12 1 22 0 34 3 63 0
PHY 111 20 7 5 2 59 20 15 6
PHY IV 16 3 16 0 46 8 46 0
Average 15.7 4.2 12.2 1.7 47 12 36 5

3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of refe

rences, ppt, web resources etc

Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
PHY I 9 12 3 8 28 38 9 25
PHY II 17 11 7 0 49 31 20 0
PHY III 16 12 2 4 47 35 6 12
PHY IV 17 4 14 0 49 11 40 0
Average 14.7 9.7 6.5 3 43 29 19 9
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4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject

Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
PHY | 11 12 4 5 34 37 13 16
PHY Il 20 1 13 1 57 3 37 3
PHY 11 16 5 4 47 26 15 12
PHY IV 16 9 10 0 46 26 28 0
Average 15.7 7.7 8 2.5 46 23 24 7
5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
PHY | 16 2 12 2 50 6 38 6
PHY Il 23 0 12 0 66 0 34 0
PHY 111 15 2 17 0 44 6 50 0
PHY IV 24 3 8 0 68 9 23 0
Average 19.5 1.75 12.2 2 55 5 34 6
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
PHY | 13 8 8 3 41 25 25 9
PHY Il 19 4 12 0 54 12 34 0
PHY 111 19 5 9 1 56 15 26 3
PHY IV 25 2 8 0 71 6 23 0
Average 19 4.8 9.2 1 56 14 27 3




7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work
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Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Below Below
Average | average Good/Very good Excellent Average | average Good/Very good Excellent
PHY | 2 3 19 8 6 10 59 25
PHY II 1 2 18 14 3 6 51 40
PHY I 9 7 12 5 27 21 37 15
PHY IV 7 1 19 20 3 56 21
Average 4.7 3.2 17 8.5 14 10 51 25
8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
PHY | 16 4 8 3 51 13 26 10
PHY II 18 1 16 0 51 3 46 0
PHY Il 18 7 7 1 55 21 21 3
PHY IV 15 8 11 1 43 23 31 3
Average 16.7 5 10.5 1.2 50 15 31 4
9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Below Below
Average | average Good/Very good Excellent Average | average Good/Very good Excellent
PHY | 8 2 14 8 25 6 44 25
PHY II 10 1 16 8 28 3 46 23
PHY 1lI 10 8 13 3 29 24 38 9
PHY IV 3 4 21 7 9 11 60 20
Average 7.7 3.7 16 6.5 23 11 47 19




10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
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Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
PHY | 14 7 9 2 44 22 28 6
PHY Il 21 1 13 0 60 3 37 0
PHY 11 20 6 5 3 59 17 15 9
PHY IV 21 2 9 0 66 6 28 0
Average 19 4 9 1.3 57 12 27 4
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
PHY | 20 3 6 3 63 9 19 9
PHY Il 21 2 12 0 60 6 34 0
PHY 111 23 4 6 1 67 12 18 3
PHY IV 23 3 9 0 66 8 26 0
Average 21 3 8.2 1 63 9 25 3




Department of Zoology

1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class
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Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
Zoo | 9 3 6 0 50 17 33 0
Zoo Il 15 0 17 0 47 0 53 0
Zoo lll 10 2 6 0 56 11 33 0
Zoo IV 12 1 8 1 55 4 36 5
Average 11.5 1.5 9.25 1 50 6 40 4
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
Zoo | 9 1 8 0 50 6 44 0
Zoo Il 16 0 16 0 50 0 50 0
Zoo lll 10 0 8 0 56 0 44 0
Zoo IV 14 1 6 1 64 4 27 5
Average 12.2 0.5 9.5 1 53 2 41 4
3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
Zoo | 8 5 5 0 44 28 28 0
Zoo Il 16 6 10 0 50 19 31 0
Zoo lll 10 4 4 0 56 22 22 0
Zoo IV 12 3 6 1 55 14 27 4
Average 115 4.5 6.2 50 19 27




4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject
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Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
Zoo | 11 1 6 0 61 6 33 0
Zoo Il 14 0 18 0 a4 0 56 0
Zoo lll 10 1 7 0 56 5 39 0
Zoo IV 9 0 12 1 41 0 55 4
Average 11 0.5 10.7 1 48 2 46 4
5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
Zoo | 7 5 6 0 39 28 33 0
Zoo Il 16 5 11 0 50 16 34 0
Zoo lll 5 6 6 1 28 33 33 6
Zoo IV 15 1 4 2 68 5 18 9
Average 10.7 4.3 6.7 0.7 48 19 30 3
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
Zoo | 12 2 4 67 11 22 0
Zoo ll 18 2 12 0 56 6 38 0
Zoo lll 9 4 5 0 50 22 28 0
Zoo IV 15 0 5 2 68 0 23 9
Average 13.5 2 6.2 0.5 61 9 28 2




7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work
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Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Below Good/Very Below Good/Very
Average | average good Excellent Average | average good Excellent
Zoo | 4 1 9 4 22 6 50 22
Zoo Il 4 0 13 15 12 0 41 47
Zoo lll 2 0 8 6 12 0 50 38
Zoo IV 0 0 19 3 0 0 86 14
Average 2.5 1 12.2 7 11 L} 54 31
8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
Zoo |
Zoo Il 19 0 13 0 59 0 41 0
Zoo lll 10 0 8 0 56 0 44 0
Zoo IV 13 0 9 0 59 0 41 0
Average 10.5 0 7.2 0 59 0 41 0
9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Below Good/Very Below Good/Very
Average | average good Excellent Average | average good Excellent
Zoo | 5 0 9 4 28 0 50 22
Zoo Il 1 0 18 13 3 0 56 41
Zoo lll 1 0 11 6 6 0 61 33
Zoo IV 0 0 15 7 0 0 68 32
Average 1.7 0 13.2 7.5 8 0 59 33




10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
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Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
Zoo | 11 1 6 0 61 6 33 0
Zoo Il 17 0 15 0 53 0 a7 0
Zoo lll 11 0 7 0 61 0 39 0
Zoo IV 14 0 6 0 70 0 30 0
Average 1.2 1 8.5 0 11 9 80 0
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
Zoo | 10 0 8 0 56 0 44 0
Zoo ll 15 1 16 0 47 3 50 0
Zoo lll 9 0 9 0 50 0 50 0
Zoo IV 13 0 8 1 59 0 36 5
Average 11.7 1 10.2 1 49 4 43 4




1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class
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Department of Mathematics

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
MAT | 5 0 170 0 3 0 97 0
MAT Il 15 0 14 0 52 0 48 0
MATIII 12 0 12 0 50 0 50 0
Average 10.6 0 65.3 0 14 0 86 0
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
MAT | 5 0 17 0 23 0 77 0
MAT Il 16 0 12 1 55 0 41 4
MATIII 14 4 6 0 58 17 25 0
Average 11.6 1.3 11.6 0.3 47 47 1
3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
MAT | 9 6 7 0 41 27 32 0
MAT Il 16 8 4 1 55 28 14 3
MATIII 12 7 4 1 50 29 17 4
Average 12.3 7 5 0.6 49 28 20 3
4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly
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Disagree Disagree
MAT | 7 0 15 0 32 0 68 0
MAT Il 18 2 9 0 62 7 31 0
MATIII 11 6 7 0 46 25 29 0
Average 12 2.6 10.3 0 48 11 41 0
5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
MAT | 6 16 0 27 0 73 0
MAT Il 19 9 0 66 3 31 0
MATIII 13 10 0 54 4 42 0
Average 12.6 0.6 11.6 0 51 2 47 0
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
MAT | 13 1 8 0 59 5 36 0
MAT Il 20 3 6 0 69 10 21 0
MATIII 17 2 5 0 71 8 21 0
Average 16.6 2 6.3 0 67 8 25 0




7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work
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Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Below Good/Very Below Good/Very
Average | average good Excellent Average | average good Excellent
MAT | 7 2 5 7 33 10 24 33
MAT Il 3 2 18 4 11 7 67 15
MATIII 6 2 8 6 27 9 37 27
Average 5.3 2 10.3 5.6 23 9 44 24
8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
MAT | 10 3 8 1 45 14 36 5
MAT I 20 1 8 0 69 3 28 0
MATIII 13 4 7 0 54 17 29 0
Average 14.3 2.6 7.6 0.3 58 10 31 1
9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Below Good/Very Below Good/Very
Average | average good Excellent Average | average good Excellent
MAT | 2 0 7 13 9 0 32 59
MAT Il 4 0 19 6 14 0 65 21
MATIII 3 1 13 7 13 4 54 29
Average 3 0.3 13 8.6 12 1 3 35




10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
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Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
MAT | 7 1 13 1 32 4 59 5
MAT Il 16 2 11 0 55 7 38 0
MATIII 13 2 9 0 54 8 38 0
Average 12 1.6 11 0.3 48 7 44 1
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
MAT | 12 9 1 55 0 41 4
MAT Il 20 8 0 69 3 28 0
MATIII 18 5 0 75 4 21 0
Average 16.6 0.6 7.3 0.3 67 2 30 1




1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class

Department of History
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Teacher

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
HIS | 15 10 0 60 0 40 0
HIS Il 16 12 0 58 0 42 0
Average 15.5 11 0 58 0 42 0
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
HIS | 15 10 0 60 0 40 0
HIS Il 18 10 0 64 0 36 0
Average 16.5 10 0 62 0 38 0
3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
HIS | 13 10 2 52 0 40 8
HIS Il 22 6 0 79 0 21 0
Average 17.5 8 1 66 0 30 4
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4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
HIS | 14 1 10 0 56 4 40 0
HIS Il 16 0 12 0 57 0 43 0
Average 15 0.5 11 0 57 2 41 0
5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
HIS | 11 1 13 0 44 4 52 0
HIS Il 16 0 12 0 57 0 43 0
Average 13.5 0.5 12.5 0 51 2 47 0
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
HIS | 15 2 8 0 60 8 32 0
HIS Il 22 0 6 0 79 0 21 0
Average 18.5 1 7 0 70 4 26 0
7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Below Good/Very Below Good/Very
Average | average good Excellent Average | average good Excellent
HIS | 3 0 14 8 12 0 56 32
HIS Il 1 0 17 10 3 0 61 36
Average 2 0 15.5 9 0 58 34

8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
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Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
HIS | 16 9 0 64 0 36 0
HIS Il 18 10 0 64 0 36 0
Average 17 9.5 0 64 0 36 0
9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Below Good/Very Below Good/Very
Average | average good Excellent Average | average good Excellent
HIS | 3 13 9 12 0 52 36
HIS Il 0 18 10 0 0 64 36
Average 1.5 16.5 9.5 5 0 60 35
10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
HIS | 15 10 0 60 0 40 0
HIS Il 19 9 0 68 0 32 0
Average 17 9.5 0 64 0 36 0
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
HIS | 12 11 0 48 8 44 0
HIS Il 19 9 0 68 0 32 0
Average 16.5 10 0 60 4 36 0




1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class

Department of Statistics
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Teacher

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
STAT | 13 0 19 0 41 0 59 0
STAT I 32 4 35 0 45 6 49 0
Average 22.5 2 27 0 44 2 52 0
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
STAT | 16 0 16 0 50 0 50 0
STAT I 34 2 35 0 48 3 49 0
Average 25 1 25.5 0 49 1.5 49.5 0
3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
STAT | 24 8 0 75 0 25 0
STAT Il 42 26 0 59 4 37 0
Average 33 1.5 17 0 64 3 33 0
4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
STAT | 16 0 16 0 50 0 50 0
STAT I 35 0 36 0 49 0 51 0
Average 25.5 0 26 0 50 0 50 0




5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
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Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
STAT | 14 0 18 0 44 0 56 0
STAT I 27 8 33 3 38 11 47 4
Average 20.5 4 25.5 1.5 40 8 49 3
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
STAT | 18 14 0 56 0 44 0
STAT I 40 30 0 56 2 42 0
Average 29 0.5 22 0 56 1 43 0
7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Below Good/Very Below Good/Very
Average | average good Excellent Average | average good Excellent
STAT | 3 0 15 11 10 0 52 38
STAT Il 7 2 35 22 11 3 53 33
Average 5 1 25 16.5 10 2 53 35
8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
STAT | 19 1 12 0 59 3 38 0
STAT I 37 7 27 0 52 10 38 0
Average 28 19.5 0 54 8 38 0
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9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities

Teacher

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

code Below Good/Very Below Good/Very
Average | average good Excellent Average | average good Excellent
STAT | 1 19 12 3 0 59 38
STAT I 8 1 37 25 11 2 52 35
Average 4.5 0.5 28 18.5 9 1 54 36
10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
STAT | 15 2 15 0 47 6 47 0
STAT I 34 3 28 1 52 5 42 1
Average 24.5 2.5 21.5 0.5 50 5 44 1
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
STAT | 16 2 14 0 50 6 44 0
STAT Il 38 3 30 0 54 4 42 0
Average 27 2.5 22 0 52 5 43 0




1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class
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Department of Political Science

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
PSCI 88 5 59 1 57 3 39 1
PSCII 53 4 58 3 45 3 49 3
PSC I 94 7 43 1 65 5 29 1
PSC IV 18 0 33 0 35 0 65 0
Average 63.2 4 48.2 1.2 50.5 2.7 45.5 1.2
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
PSCI 99 7 46 1 65 4 30 1
PSCII 58 7 48 5 49 6 41 4
PSCIII 86 12 45 2 59 8 31 2
PSC IV 23 0 27 1 45 0 53 2
Average 66.6 6.5 41.5 2.2 57 35 2
3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
PSCI 73 31 44 5 48 20 29 3
PSCII 66 19 33 3 55 16 27 2
PSC I 88 26 30 1 61 18 21 0
PSC IV 30 1 20 0 59 2 39 0
Average 64.2 19.2 31.7 2.2 55 16 27 2
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4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
PSCI 82 14 53 4 53 9 35 3
PSCII 58 8 47 5 49 7 40 4
PSC I 87 11 44 3 60 8 30 2
PSC IV 17 0 34 0 33 0 67 0
Average 61 8.2 44.5 3 52 7 38 3
5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
PSCI 89 18 42 4 58 12 27 3
PSCII 70 11 32 5 60 9 27 4
PSCIII 86 18 39 2 59 13 27 1
PSC IV 17 0 33 1 33 0 65 2
Average 65.5 11.7 36.5 3 56 10 31 3
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
PSCI 95 22 32 4 62 14 21 3
PSCII 68 11 45 4 53 9 35 3
PSC I 90 17 32 6 62 12 22 4
PSC IV 28 1 22 0 55 2 43 0
Average 70.2 12.7 32.7 3.5 59 11 27 3




7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work
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Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Below Good/Very Below Good/Very
Average | average good Excellent Average | average good Excellent
PSCI 16 2 85 28 12 2 65 21
PSCII 10 4 75 29 8 3 64 25
PSCIII 13 3 83 33 10 2 63 25
PSC IV 3 0 33 13 6 0 67 27
Average 10.5 2.2 69 25.7 10 2 64 24
8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
PSCI 97 21 33 2 63 14 22 1
PSCII 70 9 35 4 59 8 30 3
PSCIII 98 12 31 4 68 8 21 3
PSC IV 27 2 22 0 53 4 43 0
Average 73 11 30.2 25 63 9 26 2
9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Below Good/Very Below Good/Very
Average | average good Excellent Average | average good Excellent
PSCI 12 6 103 32 8 4 67 21
PSCII 9 3 76 30 8 3 64 25
PSCIII 8 1 37 99 5 1 26 68
PSC IV 0 0 36 35 0 0 51 49
Average 7.2 25 63 49 6 2 52 40




10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
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Teacher

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
PSCI 101 9 38 5 66 6 25 3
PSCII 73 8 35 2 62 7 29 2
PSCIII 98 10 33 4 67 7 23 3
PSC IV 31 0 20 0 61 0 39 0
Average 75.7 6.7 315 2.7 65 6 27 2
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
PSCI 90 10 48 0 61 7 32 0
PSCII 65 8 45 0 55 7 38 0
PSCIII 99 11 32 3 68 8 22 2
PSC IV 23 0 28 0 45 0 55 0
Average 69.2 7.2 31.2 0.7 64 7 29 0




1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class
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Department of Philosophy

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
PHI | 62 2 74 0 45 1 54 0
PHI II 55 3 58 1 47 2 50 1
Average 58.5 2.5 66 0.5 46 1.5 52 0.5
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
PHI | 64 3 71 0 46 2 52 0
PHI II 55 8 54 1 46 7 46 1
Average 59.5 5.5 64 0.5 46 3 49 0.5
3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
PHI | 59 14 50 0 48 11 41 0
PHI II 45 10 36 4 47 11 38 4
Average 52 12 43 2 47.5 11 39.5 2




Students’ Feedback 2021-22

4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject

Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
PHI | 75 2 61 0 54 2 44 0
PHI II 61 2 52 2 52 2 a4 2
Average 68 2 56.5 1 53.5 2 44 1
5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
PHI | 71 7 59 1 51 5 43 1
PHI II 54 9 54 0 46 8 46 0
Average 62.5 8 56.5 0.5 48.5 6.5 44.5 0.5
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
PHI | 90 5 43 0 65 4 31 0
PHI II 73 7 35 2 62 6 30 2
Average 81.5 6 39 1 63.5 5 30.5 1
7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher
code Below Good/Very Below Good/Very
Average | average good Excellent Average | average good Excellent
PHI | 4 9 68 22 4 9 66 21
PHI II 4 10 57 12 5 12 69 14
Average 4 9.5 62.5 17 4.5 10.5 67.5 17.5




8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
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Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
PHI | 86 9 42 1 62 7 30 1
PHI II 69 8 39 1 59 7 33 1
Average 77.5 8.5 40.5 1 60.5 7 31.5 1
9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher
code Below Good/Very Below Good/Very
Average | average good Excellent Average | average good Excellent
PHI | 1 0 106 31 1 0 77 22
PHI II 10 5 79 23 9 4 67 20
Average 5.5 2.5 92.5 27 5 2 72 21
10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
PHI | 83 6 47 2 60 4 34 2
PHI II 64 3 44 6 55 2 38 5
Average 73.5 4.5 45.5 4 57.5 3 36 3.5
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
PHI | 86 3 47 2 62 2 34 2
PHI II 72 1 43 1 61 1 37 1
Average 79 2 45 1.5 61.5 1.5 35.5 1.5




Department of Computer Science

1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class
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Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
CSc | 14 3 21 1 36 8 54 2
CSc 15 1 20 0 42 3 55 0
CSc Il 20 1 27 0 42 2 56 0
CSc IV 13 0 26 1 32 0 65 3
CScV 13 1 19 0 39 3 58 0
CSc VI 22 1 37 1 36 1 61 2
Average 16.1 1.1 25 0.5 38 3 58 1
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
CSc | 14 2 22 1 36 5 56 3
CSc 13 0 22 1 36 0 61 3
CSc Il 23 1 24 0 48 2 50 0
CSc IV 18 0 21 1 45 0 52 3
CScV 17 0 16 0 52 0 48 0
CSc VI 26 0 34 1 42 0 56 2
Average 18.5 0.5 23.1 0.6 43 1 54 2
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3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc

Teacher Data as per the number of students
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
CSc | 12 0 22 1 34 0 63 3
CSc Il 12 0 22 1 34 0 63 3
CSc Il 20 1 22 1 46 2 50 2
CSc IV 18 0 22 2 43 0 52 5
CScV 16 0 16 1 49 0 48 3
CSc VI 28 5 27 1 46 8 44 2
Average 17.6 1 21.8 1.1 42 2 53 3
4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
CSc | 15 0 24 0 38 0 62 0
CSc 13 0 23 0 36 0 64 0
CSc Il 23 2 23 0 48 4 48 0
CSc IV 15 0 24 1 37 0 60 3
CScV 16 0 16 1 49 0 48 3
CSc VI 24 3 34 0 39 5 56 0
Average 17.6 1 24 0.3 41 2 56 1
5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
CSc | 17 2 19 1 44 5 49 2
CSc Il 14 1 21 0 39 3 58 0
CSc Il 23 3 22 0 48 6 46 0
CSc IV 16 0 23 1 40 0 57 3
CScV 16 1 16 0 49 3 48 0
CSc VI 25 3 32 1 41 5 52 2
Average 18.5 1.6 22.1 0.5 43 4 52 1
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6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed

Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
CScl 15 3 20 1 38 8 51 3
CSc 17 0 19 0 47 0 53 0
CSclll 28 2 18 0 58 4 38 0
CSc IV 21 0 18 1 52 0 45 3
CScV 17 1 15 0 52 3 45 0
CSc VI 28 1 31 1 46 1 51 2
Average 21 1.1 20.1 0.5 49 3 47 1
7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Below Below
Average | average Good/Very good Excellent Average | average Good/Very good Excellent
CSc | 1 2 14 22 3 5 36 56
CSc 1 0 14 21 3 0 39 58
CSclll 4 0 19 25 8 0 40 52
CSc IV 0 1 16 24 0 2 39 59
CScV 3 1 11 18 9 3 33 55
CSc VI 4 2 25 29 7 3 42 48
Average 2.1 1 16.5 23.1 5 2 39 54
8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
CSc | 17 0 21 1 44 0 54
CSc 16 1 19 0 44 3 53
CSclll 23 2 23 0 48 4 48
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CSc IV 21 18 1 52 0 45 3
CScV 17 15 1 52 0 45 3
CSc VI 26 32 1 43 3 52 2
Average 20 0.5 21.3 0.6 47 1 50 2
9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Below Below
Average | average Good/Very good Excellent Average | average Good/Very good Excellent
CSc | 3 1 12 23 8 2 31 59
CSc 1 0 14 21 3 0 39 58
CSclll 4 0 20 24 8 0 42 50
CSc IV 1 1 20 18 6 0 42 52
CScV 2 0 14 17 6 0 42 52
CSc VI 5 2 25 29 8 3 41 48
Average 2.6 0.6 17.5 22 6 1 41 52
10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
CSc | 17 0 22 0 44 2 56 0
CScll 16 0 20 0 44 0 56 0
CSclll 23 1 24 0 48 2 50 0
CSc IV 21 0 18 1 52 0 45 3
CScV 15 0 17 0 47 0 53 0
CSc VI 30 1 29 0 50 2 48 0
Average 20.3 0.3 21.6 0.1 48 1 51 0
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree | Strongly Disagree
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CSc | 19 0 18 1 50 0 47 3
CSc 15 0 20 1 42 0 55 3
CSclll 24 1 21 2 50 2 44 4
CSc IV 19 1 19 1 47 2 48 3
CScV 17 0 15 1 47 2 48 3
CSc VI 27 1 32 1 44 2 52 2
Average 20.1 0.5 20.8 1.1 47 1 49 3
CSc | P.Kalita
CSc D. Das

A.
CSc lll Sarma
CSc IV R.Lahkar
CScV B.Deka
CSc VI L. Deka
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Department of B. Voc (SDSA)

1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
SDSA | 20 1 27 0 42 2 56
SDSA I 13 0 26 1 32 0 65
Average 16.5 0.5 26.5 0.5 38 1 60
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
SDSA | 23 1 24 48 2 50
SDSA I 18 0 21 1 45 0 52
Average 20.5 0.5 225 0.5 47 1 51
3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
SDSA | 20 1 22 1 46 2 50 2
SDSA Il 18 0 22 43 0 52 5
Average 19 0.5 22 1.5 44 1 51

4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
SDSA | 23 2 23 0 48 4 48 0
SDSA I 15 0 24 1 37 0 60 3
Average 19 1 23.5 0.5 43 2 54 1




5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
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Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
SDSA | 23 3 22 0 48 6 46 0
SDSA Il 16 0 23 1 40 0 57
Average 19.5 1.5 22.5 0.5 44 4 51
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
SDSA | 28 2 18 0 58 4 38 0
SDSA I 21 0 18 1 52 0 45 3
Average 24,5 1 18 0.5 56 2 41 1
7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent
SDSA | 4 0 19 25 8 0 40 52
SDSA Il 0 1 16 24 0 2 39 59
Average 2 0.5 17.5 245 5 1 39 55
8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
SDSA | 23 2 23 0 48 4 48 0
SDSA Il 21 0 18 1 52 0 45 3
Average 22 1 20.5 0.5 50 2 47 1




9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities
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Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent
SDSA | 4 0 20 24 8 0 42 50
SDSA Il 1 1 20 18 6 0 42 52
Average 2.5 0.5 20 21 6 1 45 48
10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
SDSA | 23 1 24 0 48 2 50 0
SDSA Il 21 0 18 1 52 0 45 3
Average 22 0.5 21 0.5 50 1 48 1
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree | Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
SDSA | 24 21 2 50 2 44 4
SDSA Il 19 19 1 47 2 48 3
Average 21.5 15 1.5 55 3 38
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Department of B.Voc/M. Voc(FPQM)

1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
FPQM | 11 26 2 28 0 67 5
FPOM II 15 25 0 37 0 63 0
Average 13 25.5 1 33 0 65 2
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class

Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Teacher code

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
FPQM | 12 26 1 31 0 67 2
FPOM II 18 22 45 0 55 0
Average 20 44 0.5 31 0 68 1

3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
FPQM | 18 21 0 46 0 54 0
FPQM I 21 19 0 52 0 48 0
Average 19.5 20 0 49 0 51 0

4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
FPQM | 14 22 1 36 5 56 3
FPOM II 19 21 0 47 0 53 0
Average 16.5 20.5 0.5 43 3 53 1
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5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
FPQM | 12 3 24 0 31 8 61 0
FPOM I 21 2 17 0 52 5 43 0
Average 16.5 2.5 20.5 0 42 6 52 0
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
FPQM | 17 2 19 1 44 5 49 2
FPOM II 20 3 17 50 7 43 0
Average 23.5 2.5 18 0.5 53 6 40 1
7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent
FPQM | 1 1 13 24 3 3 33 61
FPOM II 1 2 19 18 2 5 48 45
Average 1 1.5 16 21 3 4 40 53
8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
FPQM | 19 19 0 49 2 49 0
FPQM I 20 19 0 50 2 48 0
Average 19.5 19 0 49 3 48 0
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9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent
FPQM | 1 0 16 22 3 0 41 56
FPQM I 3 0 21 16 7 0 53 40
Average 2 0 18.5 19 5 0 47 48
10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
FPQM | 17 0 21 1 44 0 54 2
FPQM I 19 2 19 47 5 48 0
Average 18 1 20 0.5 46 2 51 1
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
FPQM | 18 0 20 1 46 0 51 3
FPOM II 22 0 18 44 0 54 2
Average 20 0 19 0.5 51 0 48 1
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Department of B. Voc (SDSA)

1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher code

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BBA | 12 3 0 70 12 18 0
BBA I 13 19 0 39 3 58 0
Average 12.5 1.5 11 0 50 6 44 0
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class

Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Teacher code

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BBA | 10 3 4 0 59 18 23 0
BBA I 17 0 16 0 52 0 48 0
Average 13.5 1.5 10 0 54 6 40 0

3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, su

ggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BBA I 12 3 2 70 18 12 0
BBAII 16 0 16 1 49 0 48 4
Average 14 1.5 9 0.5 56 6 36 2

4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BBA | 12 1 4 0 71 6 23 0
BBA I 16 0 16 1 49 0 48 3
Average 14 0.5 10 0.5 56 2 40

5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage
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Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BBA | 12 3 2 0 70 18 12 0
BBA Il 16 1 16 0 49 3 48 0
Average 14 9 0 56 8 36 0
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BBA | 12 2 1 70 12 12 6
BBA I 17 15 52 3 45 0
Average 14.5 1.5 8.5 0.5 58 34 2
7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Average | Below average Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average Good/Very good Excellent
BBA | 2 1 10 2 13 13 67 13
BBA Il 3 1 11 18 9 3 33 55
Average 2.5 1 10.5 10 18 75 0
8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BBA | 12 2 3 0 70 12 18 0
BBA Il 17 0 15 1 52 0 45 3
Average 14.5 1 9 0.5 58 4 36 2
9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent
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BBA | 1 1 13 2 6 6 76 12
BBA Il 2 0 14 17 6 0 42 52
Average 1.5 0.5 13.5 9.5 6 2 54 38
10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BBA | 11 3 2 0 69 19 12 0
BBA Il 15 0 17 0 47 0 53 0
Average 13 1.5 9.5 0 58 0 42 0
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BBA | 12 2 3 0 70 12 18 0
BBA Il 17 0 15 1 52 0 45 3
Average 14.5 1 9 0.5 58 4 36
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M.Sc.in Zoology

1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
Zoo | 2 1 6 0 22 11 67 0
Zoo |l 0 6 0 0 0 100 0
Zoo lll 2 0 4 0 33 0 67 0
Average 1.3 0.3 5.3 0 19 4 77 0
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class

Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Teacher code

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
Zoo | 4 0 5 0 44 0 56 0
Zoo I 0 0 6 0 0 0 100 0
Zoo lll 3 0 3 0 50 0 50 0
Average 2.3 0 4.6 0 33 0 67 0
3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc

Teacher code

Data as per

the number of stud

ents

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
Zoo | 1 1 7 0 11 11 78 0
Zoo I 0 0 6 0 0 0 100 0
Zoo lll 1 1 4 0 16 17 67 0
Average 0.6 0.6 5.6 0 9 9 82 0

4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher code

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
Zoo | 2 0 7 0 22 0 78 0
Zoo ll 0 0 6 0 0 0 100 0
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Zoo lll 3 0 3 0 50 0 50 0
Average 1.6 0 5.3 0 23 0 77 0
5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
Zoo | 4 0 4 1 45 0 44 11
Zoo ll 0 0 6 0 0 0 100 0
Zoo lll 1 1 4 0 16 17 67 0
Average 1.6 0.3 4.6 0.3 24 4 68 4
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
Zoo | 5 0 3 1 56 0 33 11
Zoo Il 0 0 6 0 0 0 100 0
Zoo lll 1 0 5 0 17 0 83 0
Average 2 0 4.6 0.3 29 0 67 4
7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent
Zoo | 0 1 3 5 0 11 33 56
Zoo Il 0 0 2 4 0 0 33 67
Zoo lll 1 0 2 3 17 0 33 50
Average 0.3 0.3 2.3 4 5 L} 33 58

8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage




Students’ Feedback 2021-22

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
Zoo | 3 0 6 0 33 0 67 0
Zoo ll 0 0 6 0 0 0 100 0
Zoo lll 2 0 4 0 33 0 67 0
Average 1.6 0 5.3 0 23 0 77 0
9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average | Good/Very good Excellent
Zoo | 1 1 4 3 11 11 45 33
Zoo ll 0 0 1 5 0 0 17 83
Zoo lll 0 1 2 3 0 17 33 50
Average 0.3 0.6 23 3.6 4 9 34 53
10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
Zoo | 4 0 5 0 44 0 56 0
Zoo ll 0 0 6 0 0 0 100 0
Zoo lll 2 0 4 0 33 0 67 0
Average 2 0 5 0 29 0 71 0
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
Zoo | 2 0 6 1 23 0 73 4
Zoo I 1 0 5 0 17 0 83 0
Zoo lll 2 0 4 0 33 0 67 0
Average 1.6 0 5 0.3 23 0 73 4




1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class
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M.Sc.in Biophysics

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
BIOPH | 4 4 2 0 40 40 20 0
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
BIOPH | 7 0 3 0 70 0 30 0
3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, suggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
BIOPH | 7 1 2 0 70 10 20 0
4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
BIOPH | 4 3 3 0
40 30 30
5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
BIOPH | 5 4 1 0 50 40 10 0




6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed

Students’ Feedback 2021-22

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
BIOPH | 8 1 0 80 10 10 0
7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work
Teacher Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
code Below Good/Very Below Good/Very
Average | average good Excellent Average | average good Excellent
BIOPH | 4 3 2 40 10 30 20
8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
BIOPH | 7 3 0 70 0 30 0
9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher
code Below Good/Very Below Good/Very
Average | average good Excellent Average | average good Excellent
BIOPH | 3 3 2 34 11 33 22

10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
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Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
BIOPH | 2 0 80 0 20 0
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher
code Strongly Strongly
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Disagree
BIOPH | 3 0 60 10 30 0
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1) The Teacher is regular and punctual in class

Department of BBA

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BBA | 12 2 3 0 70 12 18 0
BBA I 13 1 19 0 39 3 58 0
Average 12.5 1.5 11 0 50 6 44 0
2) The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class
Teacher code Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BBA | 10 3 4 0 59 18 23 0
BBA I 17 0 16 0 52 0 48 0
Average 13.5 1.5 10 0 54 6 40 0

3) The teacher uses modern teaching aids/gadgets , handouts, s

uggestion of references, ppt, web resources etc

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BBA I 12 3 2 70 18 12 0
BBAII 16 0 16 1 49 0 48 4
Average 14 1.5 9 0.5 56 6 36 2

4) The teacher links the subject to real life experiences and creates interest in the subject

Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BBA | 12 1 4 0 71 6 23 0
BBA I 16 0 16 1 49 0 48 3
Average 14 0.5 10 0.5 56 2 40 2

5)The teacher covers the entire syllabus in time
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Teacher code

Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BBA | 12 3 2 0 70 18 12 0
BBA I 16 1 16 0 49 3 48 0
Average 14 2 9 0 56 36 0
6) The teacher takes remedial class when needed
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BBA I 12 2 2 1 70 12 12 6
BBA I 17 1 15 52 3 45 0
Average 14.5 15 8.5 0.5 58 2 34 2
7) Involvement of the teacher in Laboratory work
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Average | Below average Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average Good/Very good Excellent
BBA | 2 10 2 13 13 67 13
BBA Il 3 11 18 9 3 33 55
Average 2.5 10.5 10 18 75 0
8) The teacher provides guidance/ counselling in academic and non-academic matters
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BBA | 12 2 3 0 70 12 18 0
BBA I 17 0 15 1 52 0 45 3
Average 14.5 1 9 0.5 58 4 36 2

9) Involvement of teacher in co-curricular/ Extra curricular activities
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Data as per the number of students

Data in Percentage

Teacher code
Average | Below average Good/Very good Excellent Average | Below average Good/Very good Excellent
BBA I 1 1 13 2 6 6 76 12
BBA I 2 14 17 6 0 42 52
Average 1.5 0.5 13.5 9.5 6 2 54 38
10) The teacher inspire students for ethical conduct
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BBA I 11 3 2 0 69 19 12 0
BBA I 15 0 17 0 47 0 53 0
Average 13 1.5 9.5 0 58 0 42 0
11) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
Data as per the number of students Data in Percentage
Teacher code
Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree Agree Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Disagree
BBA I 12 2 3 0 70 12 18 0
BBA I 17 0 15 1 52 0 45 3
Average 14.5 1 9 0.5 58 4 36
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Conclusion

On the basis of the feedback collected from students, it can be deduced that more or less there is a need
far each of the teachers to wark on teaching learning activities and make teaching learning activity student
centric. Remedial classes, home assignments etc. may be sugpested for welfare of the students, Teachers

should encourage students so that teaching becames enjoyable. Teachers must go through the score awarded
to individual teachers for more development as a teacher,
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